Heavy Series Pipe Clamps
14
Clamp Pair Selection
Behringer’s clamp halves are available in different materials and incorporate a modular
insert by group size. Heavy Series pipe clamps are available in sizes from ¼ in.
(6.35mm) through 8.625 in. (219mm) OD Sizes.
Behringer
Group Pipe Size Tube Size Metric OD

Heavy Series Pipe Clamps
20
Ordering Examples
Single Complete Clamp for Weld Mounting
Consists of:
2 HEX Bolts
1 SCP Cover Plate
1 CLH Clamp Set (2 halves)
1 SWP Weld Plate
DH
Double Complete Clamp for Weld Mounting
Consists of:
4 HEX Bolts
1 DCP Cover Plate
2 CLH Clamp Sets (4 halves)
1 DWP Double Weld Plate
R7H
R8H
UHHSK
Complete Stacking Kit
Consists of:
2 STB Stacking Bolts
1 SAF Safety Plate
1 CLH Clamp Set (2 halves)
SH
R9H
Single Complete Clamp for Rail Mounting
Consists of:
2 HEX Bolts
1 SCP Cover Plate
1 CLH Clamp Set (2 halves)
2 RCN Rail Nuts
Single Complete Clamp for Rail Mounts
Group H7 Only
Consists of:
2 HEX Bolts
1 SCP Cover Plate
1 CLH Clamp Set (2 halves)
1 SPL Spacer Plate
2 RCN-9 Rail Nuts
Single Complete Clamp for Strut Mounting
Consists of:
2 HEX Bolts
1 SCP Cover Plate
1 CLH Clamp Set (2 halves)
2 UCN Strut Nuts
Industrial Pipe Clamps
Pipe Clamp Catalog BPCO7R1
© 2005. Behringer Corp. All Rights Reserved Industrial Pipe Clamps
2497_cat_rev6:32pg  1/18/10  11:06 AM  Page 20